
RM-Relatioship Manager
Agri Business

Rakesh Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9694101005
Email : Rakesh.Yadav3@indusind.com
Branch : Chomu
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & Mezzanine Floor Ashok Plaza Door 
No. 455/457/459/461 Ward No. 23 Near Bus 
Stand Chomu Jaipur Rajasthan- 303702



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Goutam Patra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6370877254
Mobile : + 91 6370877254
Email : Goutam.Patra@indusind.com
Branch : Nuagaon Bhubaneswar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No-18,Khata No-171/155,
Mauja-Raghunathpur.Village-Lingipr,
Ps-Dhauli,Bhubaneswar, 
Odisha,India - 751002



Service Delivery Manager
 

Prabhakar Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7759942697
Mobile : + 91 7759942697
Email : Prabhakar.Mishra2@indusind.com
Branch : Ratu Road - Ranchi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Galaxia Mall Ground Floor Ratu Road Ranchi 
Jharkhand  Pin - 834005



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Lingaraj S Nellikoppad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9611863745
Mobile : + 91 9611863745
Email : Lingaraj.Nellikoppad@indusind.com
Branch : Marathalli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No89 Kmj Arena Outer Ring Road,Opp 
Kalamandhir Aanand Nagar 
Maratahalli - 560037



Acquisition Manager
LAP - Sales

Satyam Radheshyam Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9960188088
Mobile : + 91 9960188088
Email : Satyam.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Andheri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

C-302 Business Square Andheri Kurla Road 
Andheri East Mumbai - 400093



Service Delivery Manager
 

Vipindas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8848000466
Mobile : + 91 8848000466
Email : Vipindas@indusind.com
Branch : Manjeri - Malappuram - Kerala Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Maaftower, Devaki Cini Max, Jaseela 
Junction, Rajeev Gandhi Bypass Road, 
Manjeri - 676121



Business Development Manager
Corporate Solutions Group

Pushpendra Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8920752086
Mobile : + 91 8920752086
Email : Yadav.Pushpendra@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New Tower,Block-A 11Th Floor, Hyatt 
Regency Complex DistrictCentre,Bhikhaji 
Cama Place R K Puram  New Delhi - 110066



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jyoti Dadaraoji Shende



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9130400755
Mobile : + 91 9130400755
Email : Jyoti.Shende@indusind.com
Branch : Medical Square Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Medical Square Branch, Nagpur-440009, India



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

M Raju



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6301814312
Mobile : + 91 6301814312
Email : M.VNRaju@indusind.com
Branch : JP Nagar - 3rd Phase - Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

#547, Ground Floor, 9Th Cross, Jp Nagar 3Rd 
Phase,Near Mini Forest, Bangalore - 560078



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Pawan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8264253498
Mobile : + 91 8264253498
Email : Pawan3@indusind.com
Branch : Industrial Area, Phase 1 - Chandigarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 149 Industrial Area Phase 1 
Chandigarh - 160002



Key Account Manager
 

Akshay Kashinath Sonawane



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8698999964
Mobile : + 91 8698999964
Email : Akshay.Sonawane@indusind.com
Branch : Solapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Orchid Complex, 70, Railway 
Lines, Opposite Mayor Bungalow ,
Solapur - 413001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rajbhar Amisha Ramashankar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9537852770
Mobile : + 91 9537852770
Email : Rajbhar.Ramashankar@indusind.com
Branch : Udhna Teen Rasta Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,7 Squar Complex, Shop 
No-7-11,Opp Udhana Sangh Complex,Plot 
No-21/1,Next To Surat District Bank, Surat 
Gujarat - 394210



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vijay Jaganath Maske



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8080740202
Mobile : + 91 8080740202
Email : Maske.Vijay@indusind.com
Branch : Solapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Orchid Complex, 70, Railway 
Lines, Opposite Mayor Bungalow ,
Solapur - 413001



Branch Business Head - MSME
Branch Manager

Bhupesh Wadhawan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7087338617
Mobile : + 91 7087338617
Email : Bhupesh.Wadhawan@indusind.com
Branch : Industrial Area, Phase 1 - Chandigarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 149 Industrial Area Phase 1 
Chandigarh - 160002



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ambika



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7302543253
Mobile : + 91 7302543253
Email : Ambika@indusind.com
Branch : Saharanpur Road Dehradun Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Vardan Plaza Majra Saharanpur 
Road Dehradun Uttarakhand - 248171



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Saimon Das



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  913228 263028 
Mobile : + 91 9474955683
Email : Saimon.Das@indusind.com
Branch : Tamluk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Ward No. 17, Sankarara, 
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur, 
West Bengal, India - 721636



Area Sales Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Rajan Harishkumar Zaveri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8460169641
Mobile : + 91 8460169641
Email : Rajan.Zaveri@indusind.com
Branch : Surat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G/2 Ground Floor,Union Trade Center,Udhana 
Darwaja ,Ring Road,Surat - 395002



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rahul Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 8630948713
Email : Rahul.Kumar9@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Msme Branch Ground Floor, Shop No 
18,18A,18BAnsal Fortune Arcade, Captain 
Vijayant Thaper Marg,Pocket- E, Sector-18, 
Noida (U.P) - 201301



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Santosh Avinash Gaikwad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8980207767
Mobile : + 91 8980207767
Email : Gaikwad.Santosh@indusind.com
Branch : Naroli Silvassa Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No A21,22,23,Orion Imperia Bulding, 
Naroli Char Rasta, Naroli - 396235



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Vishnugangatharan P



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6382953726
Mobile : + 91 6382953726
Email : Vishnugangatharan.P@indusind.com
Branch : Madurai Road Tiruchirapally Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 19,Shri Ambigai Complex,Madurai 
Road,Trichy,Tamil Nadu - 620008



Service Delivery Manager
 

Ellamma Choori



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6361422780
Mobile : + 91 6361422780
Email : Ellamma.Choori@indusind.com
Branch : Aecs Layout Kundalahalli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor No 287, D Block 60 Feet Road 
Aecs Layout  Bangalore  Karnataka - 560037



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Richa Kumari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8757237523
Mobile : + 91 8757237523
Email : Richa.Kumari2@indusind.com
Branch : Aecs Layout Kundalahalli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor No 287, D Block 60 Feet Road 
Aecs Layout  Bangalore  Karnataka - 560037



Senior Acquisition Relationship Manager
NR Business

Akidrazakhan Bismillahkhan Pathan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8347811315
Mobile : + 91 8347811315
Email : Akidrazakhan.Pathan@indusind.com
Branch : Anand - Bhalej Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 7 & 8, Raghuvir City Centre, Bhalej 
Road, Anand, Gujarat - 388001



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking

Paladugu Siva Koti Prasad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9705583079
Mobile : + 91 9705583079
Email : PalagudaSiva.KotiPrasad@indusind.com
Branch : Guntur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D No:6-9-17, Ratnadeepika Plaza 9Th Line 
Arundalpet Guntur AP- 522002



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

B V Karthik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9980564590
Mobile : + 91 9980564590
Email : B.Karthik@indusind.com
Branch : Jakkasandra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 02 Jakksandra Extension, 1St Main Road, 
1St Block Koramangala,Bengaluru,
Karnataka - 560034



Service Delivery Manager
 

Mohit Jain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8506882926
Mobile : + 91 8506882926
Email : Mohitv.Jain@Indusind.Com
Branch : Ganga Nagar Meerut Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, A-339 Ganga Nagar, 
Meerut (Up) - 250001



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Parimal Kumar Karmakar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 9926512302
Email : ParimalKumar.Karmakar@indusind.com
Branch : Dumartarai Raipur
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Block-E, L.K.Corporate 
Towers,Dumartarai, Raipur 
Chhattisgarh - 492015



Branch Manager
 

Ravinder Pal Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 7065440005
Mobile : + 91 7065440005
Email : Ravinder.Singh4@indusind.com
Branch : Mustafabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mustafabad, Near Sabji Mandi - 133103



Teller
General Banking Operations

Monica Swain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9827993988
Mobile : + 91 9827993988
Email : Monica.Swain@indusind.com
Branch : Jagatpur Cuttack Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No-689/1099,Infront Of Reliance 
Tends,Jagatpur,Cuttack,Odisha - 754021



Branch Manager
 

Shyam Parmar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9926088339
Mobile : + 91 9926088339
Email : Shyam.Parmar@indusind.com
Branch : Umrikheda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Khandwa Road Indore Mp - 462020



Rural Banking Manager
Rural Banking

Dinesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8962775336
Mobile : + 91 8962775336
Email : Dinesh.Kumar8@indusind.com
Branch : Umrikheda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Khandwa Road Indore - 452020



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ligin Joy Jacob



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9567935723
Mobile : + 91 9567935723
Email : Ligin.Jacob@indusind.com
Branch : Chengannur Alappuzha Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Vadakkemelethil Buliding, 
Opp Ihrd College Of Engineering 
Chengannur - 689121



Branch Manager
 

Arun Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7018448383
Mobile : + 91 7018448383
Email : Arun.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Hamirpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Khasra No. 1972-1979, 
Ward No.-05, Bhota Chowk, 
Hamirpur, Hp, - 177001, India



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Bijendra Kumar Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 3416235911
Direct : + 91 7407391122
Mobile : + 91 7407391122
Email : singh.bijendra@indusind.com
Branch : Ranigunj Bardhaman Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sishu Bagan Near Shyam Mandir Raniganj 
Graund Floor - 713347



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Mahalakshmi Anbalagan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9047625546
Mobile : + 91 9047625546
Email : Mahalakshmi.Anbalagan@indusind.com
Branch : Saligramam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

18, Arunachalam Road,Saligramam, 
Vadapalani - 600093



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Raj Kumar Shukla



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7007258615
Mobile : + 91 7007258615
Email : Shukla.Raj@indusind.com
Branch : Mirzapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, House No 35/1K Ward No. 8 
Pansari Tola Mirzapur U.P. - 231001



Acquisition Manager
LAP - Sales

Nikhil Basantkumar Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7066931336
Mobile : + 91 7066931336
Email : NikhilB.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Business Square Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

302, 3Rd Floor, Business Square,Opp. Wall 
Street, Andheri-Kurla Road,Chakala, Andheri 
(East), Mumbai - 400093



Key Account Manager
 

Prabu Ramachandran



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9962405522
Mobile : + 91 9962405522
Email : Prabu.Ramachandran@indusind.com
Branch : East Mogappair Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-3, Block-1, Amm Towers, Opp. Spartan 
School, No 50, Thiruvallur Main Road, East 
Mogappair, Chennai - 600037



Growth Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Mohan Babu K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9787347788
Mobile : + 91 9787347788
Email : Babu.Mohan@indusind.com
Branch : Vellore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.153/4&F New Katpadi Road, Chennai 
Banglore Highway Circle, 
Vellore - 632004, India



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Raj Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 7009796927
Email : RajN.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Hamirpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Khasra No. 1972-1979, 
Ward No.05 Bhota Chowk, 
Hamirpur H.P - 177001 India



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Neethu P Nair



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8848915062
Mobile : + 91 8848915062
Email : Neethu.Nair@indusind.com
Branch : Stadium Link Road Kochi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor No 44-3952 Opposite 
Ima House Stadium Link Road 
Kaloor Kochi - 682025



Branch Manager
 

Rajagopala D



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9663864370
Mobile : + 91 9663864370
Email : Rajagopala.D@indusind.com
Branch : Chilimbi Mangalore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Saraswathi Manjunath Arcade, 
No.1-S-16-1083/1 Shop No 2 Kulur Ferry 
Road, Chilimbi, Mangalore - 575006



Key Account Manager
 

Ravish Ranjan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8210445137
Mobile : + 91 8210445137
Email : Ravish.Ranjan@indusind.com
Branch : Paltan Bazar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Paltan Bazar Guwahati - 781008



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sadashiba Ratha Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7735340396
Mobile : + 91 7735340396
Email : Sadashiba.Sharma@indusind.com
Branch : Jeypore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Rcm Complex, 122 Mg Road, Near Siridi Sai 
Temple, Jeypore, Odisha - 764001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Shrabani Jena



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8917316165
Mobile : + 91 8917316165
Email : Shrabani.Jena@indusind.com
Branch : Chhend Colony - Rourkela Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,H/12,Chhend 
Colony,Rourkela,Sundargarh,
Odisha,India - 769015



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

H Jagadeep



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9840681574
Mobile : + 91 9840681574
Email : H.Jagadeep@indusind.com
Branch : Broadway Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor N0 22 To 28 A.R Towers 
Prakasam Salai Broadway Chennai - 600001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Jadav Vijaykumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9328460209
Mobile : + 91 9328460209
Email : Jadav.Vijaykumar@indusind.com
Branch : Changodar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gagan Complex, Near Tajpur Patiya, Opp 
Sakar Health Care, Tajpur Changodar - 382213



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Debasis Sahu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8249111682
Mobile : + 91 8249111682
Email : Sahu.Debasis@indusind.com
Branch : Cuttack Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 1320, Umang Plaza , Bajrakabati 
Road, Cuttack,Odisha,India - 753001



Teller
General Banking Operations

B Thulasi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9994290590
Email : B.Thulasi@indusind.com
Branch : Kumbakonam Thanjavur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Premises No 12/5 Porthamarah 
South Thanjavur DistKumbakonam - 612001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Yamuna S S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 4714614280
Direct : + 91 8304885208
Mobile : + 91 8304885208
Email : Yamuna.S@indusind.com
Branch : M G Road Trivandrum Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Tamarind Square M.G Road, Pressroad, Near 
Gpo , Pulimoodu, Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kerala - 695001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Naveen Siwach



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 7988139450
Mobile : + 91 7988139450
Email : Naveen.Siwach@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 13 - Hissar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 32 Sector 13 Hisar - 125001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Imesh M



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 4714614280
Direct : + 91 8848167187
Mobile : + 91 8848167187
Email : Imesh.M@indusind.com
Branch : M G Road Trivandrum Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Tamarind Square M.G Road, Pressroad, Near 
Gpo , Pulimoodu, Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kerala - 695001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Himanshu Chamola



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9718528018
Mobile : + 91 9718528018
Email : Himanshu.Chamola@indusind.com
Branch : Rudraprayag Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mangalam Bhawan,Opposite Lic Office, 
Rudraprayg - 246171 India



Teller
General Banking Operations

Abhishek Bedi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7973481110
Mobile : + 91 7973481110
Email : Abhishek.Bedi@indusind.com
Branch : Sangrur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Opp New Grain Market, 
Sangrur - 148001, India



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Subash R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 4442826362
Direct : + 91 8838243074
Mobile : + 91 8838243074
Email : Subash.R@indusind.com
Branch : West Anna Nagar Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 2067, 13Th Main Road,West Anna 
Nagar,Chennai,India - 600040



Service Delivery Manager
 

Jay Prakash Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7649070362
Mobile : + 91 7582080296
Email : Jay.PrakashSingh@indusind.com
Branch : Maihar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Pandey Complex, Nh-7 Rewa Road Maihar 
District- Maihar,Madhya Pradesh  - 485771



Branch Manager
 

Gayathri Jayaprakash



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  44 23741319
Direct : + 91 9600152813
Mobile : + 91 9600152813
Email : Gayathri.Jayaprakash@indusind.com
Branch : Nelson Manickam Road Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, No 76, Priyan Plaza, Nelson 
Manickam Road, Tamilnadu. Chennai - 600029



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Arindam Talukdar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7864818846
Mobile : + 91 7864818846
Email : Arindam.Talukdar@indusind.com
Branch : Bidhan Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No : A1-16 Sector 2A,Ssb Sarani 
Bidhannagar Durgapur, West 
Bengal - 713212, India



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rajender Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 7018390931
Mobile : + 91 7018390931
Email : Rajender.Kumar1@indusind.com
Branch : Sec 54, Phase - II, Mohali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 46 Phase 2 Sector 54 Mohali - 160054



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Suresh Pandurang Gugade



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8180035855
Mobile : + 91 8180035855
Email : Suresh.Gugade@indusind.com
Branch : Pune Thermax Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gr Floor Shop No 3,4,5, Mahavir Arcade 
G Block Plot No 68 Thermax Chowk 
Pune - 411019



Senior Analyst
Investor Relations

Pawan Bang



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 22 7143 2363   
Mobile : + 91 7303530575
Email : Pawan.Bang@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 8th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

8Th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, 841, 
S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, 
Mumbai - 400013



Regional Head - South II
TASC

Ravindranath B



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 49346000
Direct : + 91 49346024
Mobile : + 91 9884089693
Email : ravindranath.balasubramaniam@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New No: 34,Old No : 115-116Gn Chetty Road , 
T Nagar Chennai - 600017
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